EVENT DATE
11/24/2014

11/29/2014

12/02/2014

12/05/2014

12/06/2014

12/13/2014

12/19/2014

12/20/2014

01/02/2015

01/03/2015

01/08/2015

01/08/2015

01/15/2015

01/15/2015

01/17/2015

01/20/2015

01/20/2015

01/22/2015

01/22/2015

01/23/2015

01/24/2015

01/29/2015

01/29/2015

01/31/2015

02/03/2015

02/03/2015

02/07/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/20/2015

02/21/2015

02/27/2015

02/28/2015

EVENT NAME

Lancaster Duals

West Torrance Novice Tournament
Beverly Hills Multi-Dual

Thousand Oaks Novice Tournament
Newbury Park Invitational

Westlake Warrior Classic

Rosemead West Coast Classic

Rosemead West Coast Classic (Day 2)

Tournament of Champions
Tournament of Champions (Day 2)
League Dual vs. Redondo
League Dual vs. Redondo
League Dual vs. Peninsula
League Dual vs. Peninsula
Newbury Park Panther Duals
Dual vs. Royal

Dual vs. Royal

League Dual vs. Lawndale
League Dual vs. Lawndale

Sam Boyd C.I.T.

Sam Boyd C.L.T. (Day 2)

League Dual vs. Mira Costa
League Dual vs. Mira Costa
Thunderclap

League Dual vs. Santa Monica
League Dual vs. Santa Monica
Bay League Finals (Frosh/Soph)
Bay League Finals

Bay League Finals (JV)

CIF Southern Section Tournament
CIF Southern Section (Day 2)
Southern Section Masters

Southern Section Masters (Day 2)

EVENT LOCATION
Lancaster High School

West Torrance High School
Beverly Hills High School
Thousand Oaks High School
Newbury Park High School
Westlake High School
Rosemead High School
Rosemead High School
Cerritos College

Cerritos College

Redondo High School
Redondo High School
Beverly Hills High School
Beverly Hills High School
Newbury Park High School
Royal High School

Royal High School

Beverly Hills High Scheol
Beverly Hills High School
Morro Bay High School
Morro Bay High School
Mira Costa High School
Mira Costa High School
Thousand Oaks High School
Beverly Hills High Scheol
Beverly Hills High School
Peninsula High School
Beverly Hills High Scheol
Beverly Hills High School
TBD

TBD

Citizens Bank Arena

Citizens Bank Arena

EVENT TYPE
Multi-Dual

Tournament
Multi-Dual
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
League Dual
League Dual
League Dual
League Dual
Multi-Dual
Dual Meet
Dual Meet
League Dual
League Dual
Tournament
Tournament
League Dual
League Dual
Tournament
League Dual
League Dual
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Tournament

EVENT LEVEL CONTRACT STATUS

Varsity Confirmed Y
Frosh/Soph Confirmed ¥
Varsity Confirmed Y
Frosh/Soph Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed Y
JV. None v
Varsity Confirmed ¥
Varsity Confirmed Y
Varsity None v
Varsity None \/
Varsity Confirmed ¥
JV. Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed Y
JV. Confirmed Y
Jv. Confirmed ¥
Varsity Confirmed Y
JV. Confirmed ¥
Varsity Confirmed ¥
JV. Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed ¥
Varsity Confirmed ¥
JV. Confirmed ¥
Varsity Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed Y
JV. Confirmed ¥
Frosh/Soph Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed Y
Jv. Confirmed ¥
Varsity Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed Y
Varsity Confirmed Y
Varsity Confimed ¥

PAYMENT
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TRANSPORTATION

Bus
Rental Van(s)
None
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)
None
None
Bus
Bus

Rental Van(s)

None
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)

None

None
Rental Van(s)

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)
Rental Van(s)

Rental Van(s)



