EVENT DATE	EVENT NAME	EVENT LOCATION	EVENT TYPE	EVENT LEVEL	CONTRACT STATUS	PAYMENT	TRANSPORTATION		
11/24/2014	Lancaster Duals	Lancaster High School	Multi-Dual	Varsity	Confirmed V	Y X N	Bus	DELETE	
11/29/2014	West Torrance Novice Tournament	West Torrance High School	Tournament	Frosh/Soph	Confirmed V	Y X N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
12/02/2014	Beverly Hills Multi-Dual	Beverly Hills High School	Multi-Dual	Varsity	Confirmed V	Y N	None	DELETE	
12/05/2014	Thousand Oaks Novice Tournament	Thousand Oaks High School	Tournament	Frosh/Soph	Confirmed V	YXN	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
12/06/2014	Newbury Park Invitational	Newbury Park High School	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed v	Y N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
12/13/2014	Westlake Warrior Classic	Westlake High School	Tournament	J.V.	None v	Y X N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	47
12/19/2014	Rosemead West Coast Classic	Rosemead High School	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	Y X N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	17
12/20/2014	Rosemead West Coast Classic (Day 2)	Rosemead High School	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed v	Y X N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
01/02/2015	Tournament of Champions	Cerritos College	Tournament	Varsity	None v	Y N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	11
01/03/2015	Tournament of Champions (Day 2)	Cerritos College	Tournament	Varsity	None v	YXN	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
01/08/2015	League Dual vs. Redondo	Redondo High School	League Dual	Varsity	Confirmed V	Y N	None	DELETE	
01/08/2015	League Dual vs. Redondo	Redondo High School	League Dual	J.V.	Confirmed V	Y X N	None	DELETE	
01/15/2015	League Dual vs. Peninsula	Beverly Hills High School	League Dual	Varsity	Confirmed V	XY N	Bus	DELETE	
01/15/2015	League Dual vs. Peninsula	Beverly Hills High School	League Dual	J.V.	Confirmed V	X Y N	Bus	DELETE	
01/17/2015	Newbury Park Panther Duals	Newbury Park High School	Multi-Dual	J.V.	Confirmed v	Y N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
01/20/2015	Dual vs. Royal	Royal High School	Dual Meet	Varsity	Confirmed V	X Y N	Bus	DELETE	
01/20/2015	Dual vs. Royal	Royal High School	Dual Meet	J.V.	Confirmed v	XY N	Bus	DELETE	11
01/22/2015	League Dual vs. Lawndale	Beverly Hills High School	League Dual	Varsity	Confirmed V	Y X N	None	DELETE	
01/22/2015	League Dual vs. Lawndale	Beverly Hills High School	League Dual	J.V.	Confirmed v	Y X N	None	DELETE	1
01/23/2015	Sam Boyd C.I.T.	Morro Bay High School	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	Y X N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
01/24/2015	Sam Boyd C.I.T. (Day 2)	Morro Bay High School	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed v	Y N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	11
01/29/2015	League Dual vs. Mira Costa	Mira Costa High School	League Dual	Varsity	Confirmed V	Y X N	None	DELETE	
01/29/2015	League Dual vs. Mira Costa	Mira Costa High School	League Dual	J.V.	Confirmed V	Y N	None	DELETE	11
01/31/2015	Thunderclap	Thousand Oaks High School	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	□ Y □ N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
02/03/2015	League Dual vs. Santa Monica	Beverly Hills High School	League Dual	Varsity	Confirmed V	XY 🗌 N	Bus	DELETE	11
02/03/2015	League Dual vs. Santa Monica	Beverly Hills High School	League Dual	J.V.	Confirmed V	XY N	Bus	DELETE	
02/07/2015	Bay League Finals (Frosh/Soph)	Peninsula High School	Tournament	Frosh/Soph	Confirmed V	XY 🗌 N	Bus	DELETE	1
02/12/2015	Bay League Finals	Beverly Hills High School	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	X Y N	Bus	DELETE	
02/12/2015	Bay League Finals (JV)	Beverly Hills High School	Tournament	J.V.	Confirmed V	XY N	Bus	DELETE	1
02/20/2015	CIF Southern Section Tournament	TBD	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	XY N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
02/21/2015	CIF Southern Section (Day 2)	TBD	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	XY N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	1
02/27/2015	Southern Section Masters	Citizens Bank Arena	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	X Y N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	
02/28/2015	Southern Section Masters (Day 2)	Citizens Bank Arena	Tournament	Varsity	Confirmed V	XY N	Rental Van(s)	DELETE	1
1									a 1